213
GRIPLOCK 304 (316)
Material:
Working temp.:
AISI 304 steel (AISI 316 steel - the
same parameters, code WH-GRI-
PLOCK-316...)
Up to +650°C
Flexible steel hose designed to transfer gas with fluid particles, smoke, fumes, dry loose materials (ash, dust, grain,
granulated products). Widely used also as a protection hose. Assembled on exhaust outlets of engines to absorb
vibration, noise and to limit thermal expansion. Standard version maintains shape. FLOPPY version that does not
maintain shape is available up to 76 mm diameter (code example: WH-GRIPLOCK-304-006-F).
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - metal
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
bending radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-006 6 8 33 0.10
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-008 8 10 40 0.15
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-010 10 12 49 0.18
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-012 12 15 68 0.23
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-016 16 19 73 0.31
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-020 20 23 79 0.34
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-022 22 25 85 0.38
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-025 25 28 90 0.40
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-028 28 32 115 0.48
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-032 32 36 120 0.55
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-035 35 39 125 0.60
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-038 38 42 130 0.65
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-041 41 45 142 0.70
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-045 45 49 153 0.77
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-048 48 52 164 0.82
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-051 51 55 175 0.87
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-054 54 59 189 0.97
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-057 57 62 204 1.03
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-060 60 65 218 1.08
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-063 63 68 232 1.14
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-070 70 75 260 1.26
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-076 76 81 264 1.71
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-079 79 85 273 1.77
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-083 83 89 283 1.86
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-086 86 92 295 1.93
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-089 89 95 305 2.00
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-092 92 98 318 2.06
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-095 95 101 328 2.13
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-098 98 104 339 2.20
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-102 102 108 345 2.29
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-108 108 114 368 2.42
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-114 114 120 388 2.56
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-127 127 133 424 2.85
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-140 140 146 469 3.14
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-152 152 158 510 3.41
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-178 178 184 590 3.99
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-203 203 209 673 4.55
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-229 229 235 755 5.14
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-254 254 260 838 7.93
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-279 279 285 919 8.71
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-305 305 311 1000 9.52
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-330 330 336 1085 10.30
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-356 356 362 1169 11.11
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-381 381 387 1250 11.89
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-406 406 412 1334 12.67
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-432 432 438 1418 13.48
WH-GRIPLOCK-304-457 457 463 1500 14.26
Stripwound hoses